Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Laurence Briére / Julien Lévesque
Olympia Kalaganis / Emile Deveau
Annabelle Theroux / Rafaél Gossard
Olivia Corneil / Alexandre Emery

Emilie Proulx / Corentin Cingon-Debout
Jessy Gagnon / Anthony MacDonald
WD Christina Podgornei / Thierry Caron
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Club

Boucherville/Boucherville
Blainville / Ste-Thérése/St-Michel
EPJM/Montréal F.S.C.

Ilderton SC/IAM - Ontario
Boucherville/Dollard
Candiac/Skate Seaway
Laval/Ahuntsic

Denise Laplante
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Skate Canada

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2025

Sommaire des résultats de la catégorie

Région
RS/RS
LO/MC
RS/MC
ON/ON
RS/LC
RS/ON
Lv/MC

Date: 21-sept.-2025 14:27:41

Beauport
18 septembre 2025 to 21 septembre 2025

Junior Dance (Evé. 15 - 25)
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Points

141.76
128.29
125.35
120.04
119.67
11531

Sophie Doré
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Patinage Canada



